
Land Use and Development Committee 
 

2013 Meeting Schedule 
 

All meetings are scheduled at 3:00 pm in the City Manager’s Large Conference Room unless 
otherwise specified. 

 

         Wednesday, January 23, 2013   
 

Wednesday, February 13, 2013 
 

Special Land Use and Development Committee Meeting 
Thursday, February 21, 2013 at 5 p.m. 
 

Joint Land Use and Development and Neighborhood and 
Community Affairs Committees Meeting 
Tuesday, March 19, 2013 at 3 p.m. 
 

Wednesday, March 20, 2013 
 

Monday, April 22, 2013 
Tuesday, April 23, 2013 
 

Wednesday, May 22, 2013 Meeting Cancelled 
 

Wednesday, June 12, 2013 
 
*Monday, July 8, 2013 Special LUDC Meeting on the Convention 
Center Master Plan at 5 – 8 p.m. in the Convention Center, 
Flamingo Ballroom 4 City Hall, Commission Chambers 
 

Wednesday, July 31, 2013 Re-scheduled to 
Monday, July 22, 2013 
 

AUGUST – RECESS 
 

*Monday, September 23, 2013 at 2:30 p.m. 
*Special Public Workshop on Architecturally Significant Homes at 3 p.m. 
 

Wednesday, October 23, 2013 
 

Wednesday, November 13, 2013 
 

Monday, December 16, 2013 
 
*Denotes latest change 
 
Revised 07-25-13 


